ISA-6 February 6, 2001
Rapid Controls Inc.
Box 8390 § Rapid City, SD § 57709
Phone: 605-348-7688 § Fax: 605-341-5496
Product Specification for Model ISA-6
The Model ISA-6 is a ISA bus form factor and bus compatible module that provides from one to six
channels of magnetostrictive transducer interface. When commanded by the PC, the module interrogates

− Power Requirements:   5 VDC @ 500 ma.
− Size:  7.275  x 4.2 inch  (185 x 107 mm).
Model numbering
Specify Model: ISA-6-ABCDEF
A -  Channel A type
B -  Channel B type
C -  Channel C type
D -  Channel D type
E -  Channel E type
F -  Channel F type
The channel type can be any of the following:
R -  Leading Edge Start/Stop* or PWM
S -  SSI
T -  Trailing Edge Start/Stop* or PWM
N -  None
For example, a board with 3 start stop transducers in channels A,B and c and 3 SSI
transducers in channels D,E and F would have model ISA-6-RRRSSS .
*Multiple magnet operation requires a Start/Stop transducer  type.
ISA-6 February 6, 2001
Rapid Controls Inc.
Box 8390 § Rapid City, SD § 57709